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GEORGIA 

 
FLOYD COUNTY WILDLIFE 
ROME, GA 
7/9/2022 
REBEL SHOOTOUT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REBEL 
SHOOTOUT 
28 Attended 
CH DANIEL TATE 98 
M1 CHUCK CRANFORD 97 
M2 DAVID M ADAMS 95 
M3 BEN HEDRICK 93 
AA1 JIM E CLEVELAND 93 
AA2 SCOTT SAWYER 91 
AA3 JOHNNY COX 87 
A1 ROBERT N SHAW 90 
A2 BOB DRISCOLL 87 
B1 MICHAEL SAWYER 94 
B2 MICHAEL D MARTIN 86 
B3 DAVID B CLYMER 81 
C1 AUSTIN SHEPHERD 87 
C2 DOUGLAS G BRIDGES 86 
C3 STEPHEN TRIBBLE 86 
D1 AALIYAH THOMAS 83 
D2 LUKE SAWYER 79 
D3 JIMMIE MURRAY 65 
VTCH CHUCK CRANFORD 97 
VTRU JIM E CLEVELAND 93 
VT3 MIKE MCHENRY 92 
SVCH DAVID M ADAMS 95 
SVRU GRANT LEWIS 90 
SV3 JOHNNY COX 87 
LYCH AALIYAH THOMAS 83 
SSCH DOUGLAS G BRIDGES 86 
SSRU RICHARD C DUELL - III 85 
SS3 MARK RASMUS 82 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: REBEL 
SHOOTOUT 
2 Attended 
CH CHUCK CRANFORD 46 
B1 WALTER SHEALY 34 
VTCH CHUCK CRANFORD 46 
VTRU WALTER SHEALY 34 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REBEL 
SHOOTOUT 
28 Attended 
CH CHUCK CRANFORD 96 
M1 DANIEL TATE 95 
M2 MIKE MCHENRY 91 
M3 DAVID W BEARD 90 
AA1 JIM E CLEVELAND 90 
AA2 JOHNNY COX 79 
AA3 DUDLEY PARKER 79 
A1 ROBERT N SHAW 88 
A2 ADAM RULE 82 
A3 BOB DRISCOLL 81 
B1 DAVID B CLYMER 80 
B2 HENRY G WOOD 77 
C1 STEPHEN TRIBBLE 89 
C2 RICHARD C DUELL - III 84 
C3 DOUGLAS G BRIDGES 83 
D1 AALIYAH THOMAS 81 
D2 JIMMIE MURRAY 69 
D3 ROBERT W BRANDES 67 
E1 JOEY L LAMB 75 
VTCH CHUCK CRANFORD 96 
VTRU DAVID W BEARD 90 
VTRU JIM E CLEVELAND 90 

VTRU JIMMIE NETTLES 90 
VTRU MIKE MCHENRY 91 
SVCH GRANT LEWIS 89 
SVRU DAVID M ADAMS 85 
SV3 JACKIE CAUDLE 84 
LYCH AALIYAH THOMAS 81 
SSCH RICHARD C DUELL - III 84 
SSRU DOUGLAS G BRIDGES 83 
SS3 DUDLEY PARKER 79 
 
CHEROKEE ROSE 
GRIFFIN, GA 
7/24/2022 
GSCA STATE FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: GSCA STATE 
FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
55 Attended 
CH WILLIAM L STEWART 98 
RU GARY M PYRON 98 
3RD DYLAN THOMPSON 98 
M1 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 97 
AA1 WILLIAM L STEWART JR 95 
A1 JAY THOMPSON 91 
B1 JEREMY B GALANTI 92 
C1 EDWIN L MADAN 81 
D1 HUNTER L WEHUNT 87 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: GSCA STATE 
FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
71 Attended 
CH MATTHEW L MILLER 99 
RU TODD SIMMONS 97 
3RD ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 97 
M1 CHRIS FERRES 96 
AA1 JOHN W GETZ 88 
A1 RUSTY CHITWOOD 87 
B1 HENRY I JOHNSON 87 
C1 JACOB HILL 87 
D1 BRYSON ELWER 81 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 7: GSCA STATE 
FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
20 Attended 
CH LORAN V STRICKLAND 48 
RU TIMOTHY OBANNON 47 
3RD BRANDON WESTON 45 
AA1 FRANK FORDHAM 42 
A1 AL WROTEN 42 
B1 KENNETH SUTPHIN 40 
C1 GOODLOE H YANCEY, IV 43 
D1 DEBBIE WROTEN 39 
E1 DANIEL GALPIN 43 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 8: GSCA STATE 
FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
21 Attended 
CH LORAN V STRICKLAND 46 
RU KENNY PHILLIPS 45 
3RD DAVID B CLYMER 44 
AA1 ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 43 
A1 AL WROTEN 44 
B1 WALTER SHEALY 42 
C1 BRIAN GWARTZ 40 
D1 GRACIE CLOWER 36 
E1 BRANDON WESTON 39 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 9: GSCA STATE 
FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
9 Attended 
CH TIMOTHY OBANNON 44 
RU KENNETH SUTPHIN 39 
3RD AL WROTEN 39 

M1 RANDY RYAN 39 
AA1 FRANK FORDHAM 37 
A1 ANTHONY K STEELE 30 
B1 WALTER SHEALY 35 
C1 DAVID B CLYMER 35 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 10: GSCA STATE 
FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
21 Attended 
CH AUSTIN CAGLE 50 
RU TODD SIMMONS 48 
3RD MIKE MCHENRY 46 
M1 KENNY PHILLIPS 46 
AA1 TIMOTHY OBANNON 42 
A1 TIMOTHY WARREN 45 
B1 BRIAN GWARTZ 41 
C1 DEBBIE WROTEN 44 
D1 DANIEL GALPIN 41 
 
FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 1: GSCA STATE 
FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
44 Attended 
CH ALEX RYAN CLARK 49 
RU KYLE MILLWOOD 46 
3RD WYATT HARGROVE 45 
M1 RANDY RYAN 38 
AA1 JASPER COPELAN 44 
AA2 WILLIAM L STEWART 41 
A1 TREY GRAHAM 39 
A2 HARVEY T SCHWARTZ 36 
B1 WILLIAM L STEWART JR 42 
B2 BILL LANKFORD 39 
C1 BRIAN GWARTZ 38 
C2 GOODLOE H YANCEY, IV 37 
D1 WILLIAM JENNINGS 37 
D2 GRACIE CLOWER 35 
E1 BRANDON WESTON 35 
E2 STEVE SOTERES 29 
 
FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 2: GSCA STATE 
FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
48 Attended 
CH ALEX RYAN CLARK 47 
RU JASPER COPELAN 47 
3RD WYATT HARGROVE 45 
M1 RANDY RYAN 42 
AA1 KYLE MILLWOOD 45 
AA2 TIMOTHY OBANNON 44 
A1 OWEN C HAAS 43 
A2 AL WROTEN 41 
B1 KENNETH SUTPHIN 44 
B2 JACK CLOWER 43 
C1 BRIAN GWARTZ 42 
C2 GOODLOE H YANCEY, IV 41 
D1 LEE FARNSWORTH 37 
D2 JENNIFER BALUKOFF 34 
E1 HENRY I JOHNSON 44 
E2 KUO CHENG MA 43 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 6: GSCA STATE 
FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
42 Attended 
CH AUSTIN CAGLE 50 
RU DYLAN THOMPSON 50 
3RD CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 50 
M1 OWEN C HAAS 49 
AA1 BRODY SAMSON 48 
A1 MIKE W REDFERN 48 
B1 HENRY I JOHNSON 47 
C1 CLAY TOWNSEND 47 
D1 HUNTER L WEHUNT 43 
E1 KATHRYN ROSS 35 
 

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: GSCA 
STATE FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP 
53 Attended 
CH TODD SIMMONS 98 
RU AUSTIN CAGLE 97 
3RD CHRIS FERRES 97 
M1 ALEX SUMNER 95 
AA1 JOHN S PRICE 94 
A1 BOB DRISCOLL 88 
B1 JEREMY B GALANTI 95 
C1 CLAY TOWNSEND 87 
D1 HUNTER L WEHUNT 88 
E1 KATHRYN ROSS 68 
 
BERETTA SHOOTING GROUNDS 
ADAIRSVILLE, GA 
7/30/2022 
BERETTA BLOWOUT SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: BERETTA 
BLOWOUT SHOOT 
33 Attended 
CH CHUCK CRANFORD 92 
M1 GRANT LEWIS 89 
M2 JIMMIE NETTLES 89 
M3 GREG S COLLETT 83 
AA1 JIM E CLEVELAND 85 
AA2 DUDLEY PARKER 83 
AA3 WALTER SHEALY 70 
A1 LEWIS J DONDREA 81 
A2 MIKE WICK 80 
A3 KEVIN M HOWARD 80 
B1 REX GIBBS 85 
B2 DAVID MORGAN 79 
B3 DAVID B CLYMER 77 
C1 STEPHEN TRIBBLE 81 
C2 ALAN CAMP 76 
C3 DOUGLAS G BRIDGES 73 
D1 JIMMIE MURRAY 73 
D2 STEPHEN KOENIG 67 
D3 BARRY D VENABLE 61 
E1 PATRICK G RENN 60 
E2 JEFF FRANKUM 38 
VTCH CHUCK CRANFORD 92 
VTRU JIMMIE NETTLES 89 
VT3 JIM E CLEVELAND 85 
SVCH GRANT LEWIS 89 
SVRU LEWIS J DONDREA 81 
SV3 DAVID B CLYMER 77 
SSCH DUDLEY PARKER 83 
SSRU MIKE WICK 80 
SS3 DAVID MORGAN 79 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BERETTA 
BLOWOUT SHOOT 
38 Attended 
CH JIM E CLEVELAND 96 
M1 CHUCK CRANFORD 94 
M2 DAVID W BEARD 93 
M3 JIMMIE NETTLES 90 
AA1 SCOTT SAWYER 86 
AA2 WALTER SHEALY 85 
AA3 DUDLEY PARKER 85 
A1 TRACY WEBB 89 
A2 DWAYNE COLE 89 
A3 ALAN GAY 88 
B1 MICHAEL SAWYER 91 
B2 AUSTIN COLE 89 
B3 REX GIBBS 84 
C1 STEPHEN TRIBBLE 83 
C2 ALAN CAMP 83 
C3 WALTER E POJMAN 80 
D1 JIMMIE MURRAY 79 
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D2 STEPHEN KOENIG 69 
D3 BARRY D VENABLE 68 
E1 PATRICK G RENN 80 
E2 JEFF FRANKUM 49 
VTCH JIM E CLEVELAND 96 
VTRU CHUCK CRANFORD 94 
VT3 DAVID W BEARD 93 
SVCH GRANT LEWIS 86 
SVRU PATRICK FITZSIMMONS 83 
SV3 LEWIS J DONDREA 82 
SSCH DUDLEY PARKER 85 
SSRU MIKE WICK 84 
SS3 PATRICK G RENN 80 
 


